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QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Child, Lee Exit Strategy SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9798217169825

Andrews, Brian Tom Clancy Executive Power: Jack Ryan Universe #43 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9798217168897

Maden, Mike Clive Cussler Quantum Tempest: The Oregon Files #19 SC Crime & Thriller  $54.00  $62.00 9798217168910

Steel, Danielle The Color of Hope SC
Contemporary 
Fiction

 $54.00  $62.00 9798217169795

Rushdie, Salman The Eleventh Hour SC Literary Fiction  $54.00  $62.00 9798217294886

Donlea, Charlie Guess Again HC
Psychological 
Fiction

 $65.00  $70.00 9781420529388

Painter, Lynn Maid for Each Other HC Comedy  $65.00  $70.00 9781420530834

DeMille, Nelson The Tin Men: Scott Brodie & Maggie Taylor #3 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420528886

Keeland, Vi Someone Knows HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420530407

Huang, Ana The Defender: Gods of the Game #2 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420530728

Irving, John Queen Esther HC Literary Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9781420527445

Fletcher, Jessica Murder, She Wrote: A Body in Boston: Murder, She Wrote #61 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420526486

Wood, Daisy The Banned Books of Berlin HC
Historical 
Fiction

 $65.00  $70.00 9781420529968

Garber, Stephanie Alchemy of Secrets HC Fantasy Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9781420529234

Rosenfelt, David Dogged Pursuit: An Andy Carpenter Mystery #31 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9781420526523

Fyffe, Caroline Montana Surprise: A McCutcheon Family Novel #12 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891646926

White, Karen The Lady on Esplanade: A Royal Street Novel #3 SC
Supernatural 
Fiction

$54.00 $62.00 9798217082568

Sutanto, Jesse Q. Worth Fighting For: Meant to Be #5 HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420529739

Rosenfelt, David And to All a Good Bite: An Andy Carpenter Mystery #32 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529159

Quinn, Spencer Mrs. Plansky Goes Rogue: Mrs. Plansky #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420526639

Carson, Scott Departure 37 HC Horror $65.00 $70.00 9781420526530

Austin, Sophie The Lamplighter's Bookshop HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420529944

Kraus, Daniel Angel Down HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529937

Dixon, Chuck Levon's Trade: A Vigilante Justice Thriller: Levon Cade #1 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9798891646810

Skye, Evelyn The Incredible Kindness of Paper HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420529135

Hall, Clare Leslie Days You Were Mine HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420529173

Wilson, Kevin Run for the Hills HC
Contemporary 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420530292

Williams, Shanora Whispers of the Lake HC
Psychological 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420522969

Knight, Eliza Confessions of a Grammar Queen HC
Historical 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420529517

North, Anna Bog Queen HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420530797

Braithwaite, Oyinkan Cursed Daughters SC
Contemporary 
Fiction

$54.00 $62.00 9798217169139

Gonzalez, Nadine Only Lovers in the Building HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420521207
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Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.) 

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Gray, Ayana I, Medusa SC
Historical 
Fiction

$54.00 $62.00 9798217169962

Alexander, Neely Tubati Courtroom Drama HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420530360

Durst, Sarah Beth The Enchanted Greenhouse HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420529753

Nava, Danica Love Is a War Song HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420526608

Schellman, Katharine Last Dance before Dawn: The Nightingale Mysteries #4 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420530353

Goldis, Jaclyn The Safari HC
Psychological 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420529609

O'Neill, Heather Aimee The Irish Goodbye HC
Contemporary 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420529319

Palmer, Caroline Workhorse HC
Contemporary 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420524345

Russo, Kate Until Alison HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420523430

Carter, Mary Dixie Marguerite by the Lake HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529081

Purvis, Xenobe The Hounding HC
Historical 
Fiction

$65.00 $70.00 9781420529128

Large Print Bestsellers – Softcovers

Cook, Robin Bellevue: A Medical Thriller SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420530612

Krentz, Jayne Ann Shattering Dawn: The Lost Night Files #3 SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420530605

James, Miranda Something Whiskered: A Cat in the Stacks Mystery #17 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420527797

Harada, Hika Dinner at the Night Library SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420528367

Noonan, Roz
That Missing Piece Is Killing Me: An Alice Pepper 
Lonely Hearts and Puzzle Club Mystery #2

SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9781420527827

Byron, Ellen Solid Gold Murder: A Golden Motel Mystery #2 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00  $62.00 9781420527810

Rains, Annie The Finders Keepers Library: Love in Bloom #1 SC Romance $54.00  $62.00 9781420530803

Cahoon, Lynn Seven Secret Spellcasters: A Kitchen Witch Mystery #7 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00  $62.00 9781420527803

Estleman, Loren D. Sudden Country SC Westerns $54.00  $62.00 9781420526790

Habeck, Emily Shark Heart: A Love Story SC Romance $54.00  $62.00 9781420529487

Garner, Monty R. Card, Man of Justice: A Card Jordan Western #2 SC Westerns $54.00  $62.00 9781420529692

Harrison, C.C. The Women of Bandit Bend SC Crime & Thriller $54.00  $62.00 9781420529975

Large Print Westerns

Estleman, Loren D. The Master Executioner HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420526820

Nye, Nelson C. The Red Sombrero HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646995

Paine, Lauran Peralta Country HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646971

Lee, Wayne C. The Fast Gun HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891647008

DeRosso, H.A. .44 HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646988
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Keene, Jarret Gunpowder Mountain: Kid Crimson #1 HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646964

Non-Fiction Bestsellers

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Fox, Michael J.
Future Boy: Back to the Future and My Journey 
through the Space-Time Continuum

HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420525700

Atwood, Margaret Book of Lives: A Memoir of Sorts SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9798217170111

Smith, Patti Bread of Angels: A Memoir SC Autobiography $54.00 $62.00 9798217170753

Jong-Fast, Molly How to Lose Your Mother: A Daughter's Memoir HC Autobiography $65.00 $70.00 9781420529555

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Cole, Tillie Write Me for You HC
Young Adult 
Fiction

 $56.00  $64.50 9781420530667

Clean Reads Large Print

Vetsch, Erica A Scheming in Parliament: Of Cloaks & Daggers #2 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420529760

Purman, Victoria The Radio Hour HC Historical Fiction  $65.00  $70.00 9781420529029

Curtis, Melinda The Cowboy's Wedding Proposal: Cowboy Academy #7 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420527735

Hunter, Denise The Second Story Bookshop HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891646841

Hannon, Irene Out of Time: Undaunted Courage #3 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891646865

Fuller, Kathleen Behind Enemy Bylines HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9798891646858

Basham, Pepper Some Like It Scot HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420521467

Wiseman, Beth Her Secret Amish Admirer: A Cozy Mystery Romance HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420529845

White, Linda J. I Call Her Brave: K-9 Search and Rescue #7 HC Crime & Thriller  $65.00  $70.00 9798891646872

Cossette, Connilyn Splendor of the Land: The King's Men #3 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420525540

Caudill, Crystal Written in Secret: The Art of Love and Danger #1 HC Romance  $65.00  $70.00 9781420530414

Powner, Katie When the Road Comes Around HC
Contemporary 
Fiction

 $65.00  $70.00 9781420525557

Mills and Boon – Modern

Anderson, Natalie Boss's Baby Acquisition: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966414

Blake, Maya Crowned for His Son: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966360

Collins, Dani Hidden Heir, Italian Wife: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966421

Graham, Lynne
His Royal Bride Replacement: Mills and Boon Modern 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966384

Green, Abby Rush to the Altar: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966438

Hall, Lorraine A Wedding between Enemies: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966391

Pammi, Tara Vows to a King: Mills and Boon Modern Series HC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966377

Smart, Michelle Forgotten Greek Proposal: Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966407

Mills and Boon – Medical

Baine, Karin
Tempted by Her Off-Limits Boss: Mills and Boon 
Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966315
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bolindalibrary.com

Total $    __________________

All prices are subject to change. 
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*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication 
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Mills and Boon – Medical (Cont.)

QTY Author Title Format Genre Price 
AUD excl. GST

Price 
NZD excl. GST

ISBN Cost

Beckett, Tina
New York Nights with Mr Right: Mills and Boon Medical 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966339

Harroway, J.C.
Manhattan Marriage Reunion: Mills and Boon Medical 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966308

MacKay, Sue
Wedding Date with the ER Doctor: Mills and Boon 
Medical Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966353

McIntosh, Ann Celebrity Vet's Second Chance: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966346

McKay, Becca Nurse's Twin Pregnancy Surprise: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966322

Mills and Boon – Historical 

Dickson, Helen His Unlikely Countess: Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966261

Helmy, Heba
Daring to Fall for the Prince: Mills and Boon Historical 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966278

Morris, Lucy
The Lord's Maddening Miss: Mills and Boon Historical 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966292

Scott, Bronwyn How to Tempt an Earl: Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966285

Mills and Boon – Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Clarke, Scarlett
The Billionaire She Loves to Hate: Mills and Boon 
Forever Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966513

Colter, Cara
Invitation to His Billion-Dollar Ball: Mills and Boon 
Forever Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966490

Crouch, Janie Protective Assignment: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966476

Helm, Nicole Killer on the Homestead: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966452

Lewis, Justine
Dating Game with Her Enemy: Mills and Boon Forever 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966483

Myers, Cindi Wilderness Search: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966445

Renae, Michele
Cinderella's One-Night Surprise: Mills and Boon Forever 
Series

SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966506

Webb, Debra Alibi for Murder: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance  $42.00  $47.00 9781038966469
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	QTYRow1: 
	CostChild Lee Exit Strategy SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217169825: 
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	CostAndrews Brian Tom Clancy Executive Power Jack Ryan Universe 43 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217168897: 
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	QTYRow7: 
	CostPainter Lynn Maid for Each Other HC Comedy 6500 7000 9781420530834: 
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	CostWhite Karen The Lady on Esplanade A Royal Street Novel 3 SC Supernatural Fiction 5400 6200 9798217082568: 
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	CostSutanto Jesse Q Worth Fighting For Meant to Be 5 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529739: 
	QTYRow19: 
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	QTYRow20: 
	CostQuinn Spencer Mrs Plansky Goes Rogue Mrs Plansky 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420526639: 
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	CostCarson Scott Departure 37 HC Horror 6500 7000 9781420526530: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostAustin Sophie The Lamplighters Bookshop HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529944: 
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	CostKraus Daniel Angel Down HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529937: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostDixon Chuck Levons Trade A Vigilante Justice Thriller Levon Cade 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891646810: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostSkye Evelyn The Incredible Kindness of Paper HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529135: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostHall Clare Leslie Days You Were Mine HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529173: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostWilson Kevin Run for the Hills HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420530292: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostWilliams Shanora Whispers of the Lake HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420522969: 
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	QTYRow32: 
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	CostGray Ayana I Medusa SC Historical Fiction 5400 6200 9798217169962: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostAlexander Neely Tubati Courtroom Drama HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420530360: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostDurst Sarah Beth The Enchanted Greenhouse HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529753: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostNava Danica Love Is a War Song HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420526608: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostSchellman Katharine Last Dance before Dawn The Nightingale Mysteries 4 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420530353: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostGoldis Jaclyn The Safari HC Psychological Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529609: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostONeill Heather Aimee The Irish Goodbye HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529319: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostPalmer Caroline Workhorse HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420524345: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostRusso Kate Until Alison HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420523430: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostCarter Mary Dixie Marguerite by the Lake HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529081: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostPurvis Xenobe The Hounding HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529128: 
	Cook Robin Bellevue A Medical Thriller SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420530612: 
	Krentz Jayne Ann Shattering Dawn The Lost Night Files 3 SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420530605: 
	James Miranda Something Whiskered A Cat in the Stacks Mystery 17 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527797: 
	Harada Hika Dinner at the Night Library SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420528367: 
	Noonan Roz That Missing Piece Is Killing Me An Alice Pepper Lonely Hearts and Puzzle Club Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527827: 
	Byron Ellen Solid Gold Murder A Golden Motel Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527810: 
	Rains Annie The Finders Keepers Library Love in Bloom 1 SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420530803: 
	Cahoon Lynn Seven Secret Spellcasters A Kitchen Witch Mystery 7 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527803: 
	Estleman Loren D Sudden Country SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420526790: 
	Habeck Emily Shark Heart A Love Story SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420529487: 
	Garner Monty R Card Man of Justice A Card Jordan Western 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420529692: 
	Harrison CC The Women of Bandit Bend SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420529975: 
	Estleman Loren D The Master Executioner HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420526820: 
	Nye Nelson C The Red Sombrero HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646995: 
	Paine Lauran Peralta Country HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646971: 
	Lee Wayne C The Fast Gun HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891647008: 
	DeRosso HA 44 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646988: 
	Keene Jarret Gunpowder Mountain Kid Crimson 1 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646964: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostFox Michael J Future Boy Back to the Future and My Journey through the SpaceTime Continuum HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420525700: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostAtwood Margaret Book of Lives A Memoir of Sorts SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798217170111: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostSmith Patti Bread of Angels A Memoir SC Autobiography 5400 6200 9798217170753: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostJongFast Molly How to Lose Your Mother A Daughters Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420529555: 
	Cole Tillie Write Me for You HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420530667: 
	Vetsch Erica A Scheming in Parliament Of Cloaks  Daggers 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529760: 
	Purman Victoria The Radio Hour HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529029: 
	Curtis Melinda The Cowboys Wedding Proposal Cowboy Academy 7 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420527735: 
	Hunter Denise The Second Story Bookshop HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891646841: 
	Hannon Irene Out of Time Undaunted Courage 3 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891646865: 
	Fuller Kathleen Behind Enemy Bylines HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891646858: 
	Basham Pepper Some Like It Scot HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420521467: 
	Wiseman Beth Her Secret Amish Admirer A Cozy Mystery Romance HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420529845: 
	White Linda J I Call Her Brave K9 Search and Rescue 7 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9798891646872: 
	Cossette Connilyn Splendor of the Land The Kings Men 3 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420525540: 
	Caudill Crystal Written in Secret The Art of Love and Danger 1 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420530414: 
	Powner Katie When the Road Comes Around HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420525557: 
	Anderson Natalie Bosss Baby Acquisition Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966414: 
	Blake Maya Crowned for His Son Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966360: 
	Collins Dani Hidden Heir Italian Wife Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966421: 
	Graham Lynne His Royal Bride Replacement Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966384: 
	Green Abby Rush to the Altar Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966438: 
	Hall Lorraine A Wedding between Enemies Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966391: 
	Pammi Tara Vows to a King Mills and Boon Modern Series HC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966377: 
	Smart Michelle Forgotten Greek Proposal Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966407: 
	Baine Karin Tempted by Her OffLimits Boss Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966315: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostBeckett Tina New York Nights with Mr Right Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966339: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostHarroway JC Manhattan Marriage Reunion Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966308: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostMacKay Sue Wedding Date with the ER Doctor Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966353: 
	QTYRow4_4: 
	CostMcIntosh Ann Celebrity Vets Second Chance Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966346: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostMcKay Becca Nurses Twin Pregnancy Surprise Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966322: 
	Dickson Helen His Unlikely Countess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966261: 
	Helmy Heba Daring to Fall for the Prince Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966278: 
	Morris Lucy The Lords Maddening Miss Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966292: 
	Scott Bronwyn How to Tempt an Earl Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966285: 
	Clarke Scarlett The Billionaire She Loves to Hate Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966513: 
	Colter Cara Invitation to His BillionDollar Ball Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966490: 
	Crouch Janie Protective Assignment Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966476: 
	Helm Nicole Killer on the Homestead Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966452: 
	Lewis Justine Dating Game with Her Enemy Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966483: 
	Myers Cindi Wilderness Search Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966445: 
	Renae Michele Cinderellas OneNight Surprise Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966506: 
	Webb Debra Alibi for Murder Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966469: 
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